Vicksburg Community Schools
2013-2014 Participation Report

SUMMER 2013
Art Classes
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls
Camp Wanna Read
Football

Karate

Kingdom Sports
Lacrossse - boys and girls
Mad Science

Slice of Summer
Tennis

Volleyball
Wrestling

SCHOOL YEAR

Adult Open Gym Volleyball
Basketball - Boys
Basketball - Girls

Busy Bodies

Dance and Tumbling
Karate

Kingdom Sports

Mad Science
Volleyball

Young Rembrandts Art

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS

Community Tailgate
Hearty Hustle

Kids Klub

Outdoor Education Center

PARTICIPANTS

11
84
11
50
107

22
23
14
45
127
76
16

TOTAL 594

PARTICIPANTS

32
55
39
35
1125
35
19
11
37
145

TOTAL 1533

PARTICIPANTS

1000
412
233

1700

TOTAL 3345

GRAND TOTAL 5472



