Vicksburg Community Schools 2013-2014 Participation Report

SUMMER 2013	PARTI	CIPANTS	
Art Classes		11	
Basketball - Boys		84	
Basketball - Girls		11	
Camp Wanna Read		50	
Football		107	
Karate		8	
Kingdom Sports		22	
Lacrossse - boys and girls		23	
Mad Science		14	
Slice of Summer		45	
Tennis		127	
Volleyball		76	
Wrestling		16	
	TOTAL	594	
SCHOOL VEVB	DARTI	DARTICIDANTS	

SCHOOL YEAR	PARTICIPANTS
Adult Open Gym Volleyball	32
Basketball - Boys	55
Basketball - Girls	39
Busy Bodies	35
Dance and Tumbling	1125
Karate	35
Kingdom Sports	19
Mad Science	11
Volleyball	37
Young Rembrandts Art	145

TOTAL	1533

SPECIAL EVENTS AND PROGRAMS		PARTICIPANTS
Community Tailgate		1000 +
Hearty Hustle		412
Kids Klub		233
Outdoor Education Center		1700 +
	TOTAL	3345
	GRAND TOTAL	5472